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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubuskiego 2015
Drzonków, 21-6-2015

Konkurencja 14 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2015-06-21 - 13:08 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Open

1. Filip KOŁODZIEJSKI 96 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:53.88 718 56.13 57.75
2. Sebastian SZCZEPAŃSKI 95 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:58.59 636 56.21 1:02.38
3. Michał PIECHOWIAK 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:02.44 578 58.73 1:03.71
4. Mateusz WAŁCERZ 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 2:04.35 551 59.96 1:04.39
5. Szymon GOLCZYK 96 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:05.00 543 1:00.90 1:04.10
6. Aleksander LISEK 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 2:05.39 538 1:01.92 1:03.47
7. Maciej STONAWSKI 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 2:06.26 527 1:00.92 1:05.34
8. Dawid KOPCZYŃSKI 99 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:09.88 484 1:02.57 1:07.31
9. Olaf BEDNARZ 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 2:09.93 483 1:02.93 1:07.00

10. Krzysztof BUGAŁA 01 MKP Szczecin 2:11.91 462 1:03.68 1:08.23
11. Szymon MAZUR 98 ORKA Lubań 2:11.98 461 1:04.28 1:07.70
12. Jakub RÓJ 01 MKP Szczecin 2:12.10 460 1:04.77 1:07.33
13. Maciej TURKIEWICZ 98 ORKA Lubań 2:14.54 435 1:07.42 1:07.12
14. Nataniel MYSIAKOWSKI 00 MKP Szczecin 2:15.59 425 1:05.45 1:10.14
15. Mateusz ŁAPACZ 00 MKP Szczecin 2:16.64 415 1:06.33 1:10.31
16. Kacper TORBA 00 ORKA Lubań 2:16.93 413 1:06.55 1:10.38
17. Artur MACIAK 00 MKP Szczecin 2:18.14 402 1:08.69 1:09.45
18. Igor WOLIŃSKI 01 MKP Szczecin 2:19.08 394 1:07.32 1:11.76
19. Łukasz KOSIK 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 2:20.31 384 1:08.73 1:11.58
20. Jakub MYSZCZYSZYN 01 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:21.21 376 1:08.70 1:12.51
21. Patryk SURDYK 00 MKP Szczecin 2:26.91 334 1:11.35 1:15.56
22. Wojciech SUROWIECKI 01 REKIN Świebodzice 2:26.99 334 1:09.77 1:17.22
23. Kacper KOLAŃCZYK 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:30.03 314 1:13.35 1:16.68
24. Kacper BARTA 03 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:43.39 243 1:19.93 1:23.46

15 lat

1. Mateusz WAŁCERZ 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 2:04.35 551 59.96 1:04.39
2. Aleksander LISEK 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 2:05.39 538 1:01.92 1:03.47
3. Maciej STONAWSKI 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 2:06.26 527 1:00.92 1:05.34
4. Olaf BEDNARZ 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 2:09.93 483 1:02.93 1:07.00
5. Nataniel MYSIAKOWSKI 00 MKP Szczecin 2:15.59 425 1:05.45 1:10.14
6. Mateusz ŁAPACZ 00 MKP Szczecin 2:16.64 415 1:06.33 1:10.31
7. Kacper TORBA 00 ORKA Lubań 2:16.93 413 1:06.55 1:10.38
8. Artur MACIAK 00 MKP Szczecin 2:18.14 402 1:08.69 1:09.45
9. Łukasz KOSIK 00 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 2:20.31 384 1:08.73 1:11.58

10. Patryk SURDYK 00 MKP Szczecin 2:26.91 334 1:11.35 1:15.56

14 lat i młodsi

1. Krzysztof BUGAŁA 01 MKP Szczecin 2:11.91 462 1:03.68 1:08.23
2. Jakub RÓJ 01 MKP Szczecin 2:12.10 460 1:04.77 1:07.33
3. Igor WOLIŃSKI 01 MKP Szczecin 2:19.08 394 1:07.32 1:11.76
4. Jakub MYSZCZYSZYN 01 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:21.21 376 1:08.70 1:12.51
5. Wojciech SUROWIECKI 01 REKIN Świebodzice 2:26.99 334 1:09.77 1:17.22
6. Kacper KOLAŃCZYK 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 2:30.03 314 1:13.35 1:16.68
7. Kacper BARTA 03 KORNER Zielona Góra 2:43.39 243 1:19.93 1:23.46


